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55:52

1:02:57
1:03:02
1:04:00
1:04:06
1:04:24
1:05:44
1:07:49
1:09:11
1:09:38
1:09:46
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583
581
585
616
579
605
618
564
608
584
546
544
552
566
571
521
528
613
504
524
599
547
607
507
587
611
592
573
568
516
502
562
595
597

MARCOS ACEVEDO LOPEZ

LUIS ALBERTO MORO SUAREZ
MANUEL FRANCO PIRE

FELIX GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
DANIEL MIER CAMPILLO

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ ALONSO
ALFREDO MIGUEL CALVO
ALFREDO CORO PIDAL

JUANMA CALDERON GUILLEN
JAIRO PUENTE LOPEZ

DAVID LOPEZ PRIETO

JORGE LUIS FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
SERGIO ARCE SANCHEZ

PABLO MERAS COLUNGA

ISTARD RODRIGUEZ PARAJON
ENRIQUE GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
FCO. JAVIER MARTINEZ IGLESIAS
MARIIA VIKHOREVA

HECTOR ALVAREZ MATEOS

JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ
JESUS TORRECILLA SARDON
ALVARO SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE
ALFREDO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
FERNANDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
IRIS MUNIZ SUAREZ

ANTON SHANTYR

ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS
DAVID ROYO ADELL

MIGUEL SUAREZ CARRIEDO
XABEL GARCIA GONZALEZ
RAMON RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
JUAN ANTONIO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
JOSE MARIA LOPEZ GUTIERREZ
FERNANDO PEREZ HERES

1

:11:01
111:42
111:42
:11:50
:14:38
:14:59
:15:02
:16:31
:16:55
:17:03
:17:10
:118:32
:18:40
:18:47
:19:03
:19:32
:19:33
:19:43
:19:50
:19:56

1:21:49
1:22:20
1:23:30
1:23:39

SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
SENIOR MASC
SUB23 M
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SENIOR FEM
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
1

19

20

21

22

23

24
2

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

LA CEREZAL TEAM
ATLETISMO MIERES
ARKIAL - PENA SANTA

CD XENTE CORRENDERA
ARKIAL - PENA SANTA
PILONA DEPORTE
ATLETAS DE BARRIO
ARKIAL - PENA SANTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CENADOR RUANOVA RUNNING
A.D. XENTE CORRENDERA
GM REINOASTUR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL RUNNING
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AJALKALA
INDEPENDIENTE

S. M. GRUPO COVADONGA
TEAM RUN&GO SALAMANCA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MARIOKART

G.M. RIBERANO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE



5:35 min/km
6:17 min/km
6:18 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:26 min/km
6:34 min/km
6:46 min/km
6:55 min/km
6:57 min/km
6:58 min/km
7:06 min/km
7:10 min/km
7:10 min/km
7:11 min/km
7:27 min/km
7:29 min/km
7:30 min/km
7:39 min/km
7:41 min/km
7:42 min/km
7:43 min/km
7:51 min/km
7:52 min/km
7:52 min/km
7:54 min/km
7:57 min/km
7:57 min/km
7:58 min/km
7:59 min/km
7:59 min/km
8:10 min/km
8:14 min/km
8:21 min/km
8:21 min/km

10:10:49
10:17:54
10:17:59
10:18:57
10:19:03
10:19:21
10:20:41
10:22:46
10:24:08
10:24:35
10:24:43
10:25:58
10:26:39
10:26:39
10:26:47
10:29:35
10:29:56
10:29:59
10:31:28
10:31:52
10:32:00
10:32:07
10:33:29
10:33:37
10:33:44
10:34:00
10:34:29
10:34:30
10:34:40
10:34:47
10:34:53
10:36:46
10:37:17
10:38:27
10:38:36



I S N T Ty e Y S

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

556
558
531
593
577
609
545
535
572
539
530
586
551
582
619
565
532
615
561
580
549
567
522
514
506
621
536
553
614
601
542
543
511
596

ALBERTO JOSE FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARIA RIVAYA BASTIDA

JOSE ANTONIO HEVIA MENENDEZ
Paula SuArez De Francisco

CARLOS IZQUIERDO OLIVA

VICTOR FERNANDEZ OTERO

JUAN PABLO ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
ADRIAN DE PEDRO NORIEGA

ALBERTO DIAZ ALEGRE

NURIA GIRON RODRIGUEZ

PATRICIA FERNANDEZ OLMEDO

Eva Cabrera Brito

MARIO DIAZ LAGO

FRANCISCO JAVIER SUAREZ VIZCAINO
JULIA LLERANDI LAVANDERA

ANGELA NAVARRO CAMPOAMOR
BORJA BEJAR MONTOUTO

MARCOS VILLAR RODRIGUEZ

MANUEL ALVAREZ ARGUELLES
ALFREDO ALAVAREZ ALVAREZ
ADOLFO SANTOS FOLCH

RENEE OTTE

ABEL GUAZA FERNANDEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ GOMEZ
MARCOS SUAREZ BEGEGA

SAMUEL ALVAREZ MATEOS

Alvaro Aufién Rubio

FRANCISCO JAVIER DELGADO VAN LOOK
FERNANDO SUAREZ MARTIN

ADRIAN FERNANDEZ MENDEZ

MONICA ALVAREZ MENENDEZ
PATRICIA PROFITOS RUBIO

PAULA BOTAS

PEDRO MACARIO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
VICTOR JAVIER GONZALEZ PEREZ

1:24:03
1:24:10
1:24:45
1:24:48
1:24:56
1:25:20
1:25:30
1:25:32
1:25:38
1:25:38
1:26:20
1:26:30
1:26:30
1:27:19
1:27:54
1:27:56
1:28:32
1:28:39
1:28:47
1:29:20
1:29:27
1:29:50
1:30:02
1:30:10
1:30:12
1:30:23
1:30:48
1:30:50
1:31:56
1:31:59
1:32:39
1:32:46
1:32:46
1:32:53
1:32:56

SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
VETERANOS A
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS A
SUB23 M
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SENIOR MASC
VETERANAS A
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
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17
18
19
20
21

10
11
23
12
24

13
14
15

16
25
26

27
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34

3
35

4
36
37
38
39
40

5

INDEPENDIENTE

AGUJA DE SOBIA
INDEPENDIENTE

PILATES QUINTA AVENIDA
INDEPENDIENTE

LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

6/ INDEPENDIENTE
7 BAIFOS TRAIL TEAM

41
42

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

8|PILONA DEPORTE
9| TENERIFE TRAIL

43
44
45
46
47
10
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
1"
12
13
56
57

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON GIJON

PUTA LIEBRE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RAPOSOS TRAIL TEAM
LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
AJALKALA
INDEPENDIENTE

EL PILAR RUNNING TEAM
TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
INDEPENDIENTE
@NOTEOXIDES

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



8:24 min/km
8:25 min/km
8:28 min/km
8:28 min/km
8:29 min/km
8:32 min/km
8:33 min/km
8:33 min/km
8:33 min/km
8:33 min/km
8:38 min/km
8:39 min/km
8:39 min/km
8:43 min/km
8:47 min/km
8:47 min/km
8:51 min/km
8:51 min/km
8:52 min/km
8:56 min/km
8:56 min/km
8:59 min/km
9:00 min/km
9:01 min/km
9:01 min/km
9:02 min/km
9:04 min/km
9:05 min/km
9:11 min/km
9:11 min/km
9:15 min/km
9:16 min/km
9:16 min/km
9:17 min/km
9:17 min/km

10:39:00
10:39:07
10:39:42
10:39:45
10:39:53
10:40:17
10:40:27
10:40:29
10:40:35
10:40:35
10:41:17
10:41:27
10:41:27
10:42:16
10:42:51
10:42:53
10:43:29
10:43:36
10:43:44
10:44:17
10:44:24
10:44:47
10:44:59
10:45:07
10:45:09
10:45:20
10:45:45
10:45:47
10:46:53
10:46:56
10:47:36
10:47:43
10:47:43
10:47:50
10:47:53
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

529
548
534
559
575
517
526
527
505
554
612
606
537
540
512
501
563
598
538
550
578
515
576
520
574
588
602
519
541
523
503
555
604
509

Sergio Granja Alvarez

ALEJANDRO MORO PEREZ

MARTA RUIZ PEREZ

DANIEL ROMANS GOMEZ

JESUS MENDEZ GONZALEZ

JAMIE WHITE

ANTONIO NOGAL VELEZ

BRUNO JOSE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
EDUARDO BELLO SANCHEZ
BEATRIZ MATEOS NEIRA

VIVIANA GONZALEZ PEREZ

SARA FERNANDEZ

IVAN FERNANDEZ ALONSO

JESUS ALVAREZ DIEZ

NATALIA DIAZ

JUAN PABLO TOCINO RAMOS

LUIS MIGUEL FULGUEIRAS SANCHEZ
MIRELLE FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ
ROBERTO CALPE RUANO

CRISTINA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
HENAR VILORIA VERDUGO
GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ISABEL REY SANCHEZ

AMPARO GARCIA PEREZ

JESUS FELIPE MARTIN CARBAJOSA
MARIA CARMEN VILAMAJO TUTUSAUS
REBECA GALAN BRAVO

RAMSES PRIETO ALVAREZ

AROA VEGAS CANAL

ANA DEL VALLE CENAL

SILVIA RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
ISABEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ
MARIA EUGENIA GARCIA CUEVAS
MARTA GARCIA SANCHEZ

PILAR CASTANO FERNANDEZ

1:33:43
1:34:45
1:35:25
1:35:39
1:36:30
1:36:42
1:37:39
1:37:42
1:37:42
1:38:07
1:38:41
1:38:52
1:41:29
1:41:51
1:42:06
1:42:15
1:42:47
1:44:16
1:45:05
1:45:45
1:47:01
1:47:14
1:50:19
1:50:53
1:51:17
1:52:40
1:52:40
1:52:41
1:54:05
1:565:07
1:55:09
1:56:16
2:07:08
2:15:50
2:21:18

SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
VETERANOS A
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS B
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
VETERANAS B
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
SENIOR FEM
VETERANOS B
VETERANAS B
VETERANOS A
SUB23 M
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANAS B
VETERANOS A
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM

18

7
19
20
29

7
30
31

36
14
15
16

10
17
18
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59
14
60
61
62
63
64
65
15
16
17
66
67
18
68
69
19
70
20
21
71
22
23
72
24
25
73
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

8 INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

S. M. GRUPO COVADONGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB BOXEO TINO LA ARENA
CELIA&CLARA
INDEPENDIENTE

BEER RUNNERS VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD NEVER STOP RUNNING VALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
TROTAPINARES CDV
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BEER RUNNERS VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

OVETUS CROSSFIT

OVETUS CROSSFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
XENDASTUR

LATERAL CROSSTRAINING
CORDINOASTUR
INDEPENDIENTE

SALINEROS TEAM

ARBAS DEL PUERTO



9:22 min/km
9:28 min/km
9:32 min/km
9:33 min/km
9:39 min/km
9:40 min/km
9:45 min/km
9:46 min/km
9:46 min/km
9:48 min/km
9:52 min/km
9:53 min/km
10:08 min/km
10:11 min/km
10:12 min/km
10:13 min/km
10:16 min/km
10:25 min/km
10:30 min/km
10:34 min/km
10:42 min/km
10:43 min/km
11:01 min/km
11:05 min/km
11:07 min/km
11:16 min/km
11:16 min/km
11:16 min/km
11:24 min/km
11:30 min/km
11:30 min/km
11:37 min/km
12:42 min/km
13:35 min/km
14:07 min/km

10:48:40
10:49:42
10:50:22
10:50:36
10:51:27
10:51:39
10:52:36
10:52:39
10:52:39
10:53:04
10:53:38
10:53:49
10:56:26
10:56:48
10:57:03
10:57:12
10:57:44
10:59:13
11:00:02
11:00:42
11:01:58
11:02:11
11:05:16
11:05:50
11:06:14
11:07:37
11:07:37
11:07:38
11:09:02
11:10:04
11:10:06
11:11:13
11:22:05
11:30:47
11:36:15



106 510 SARA FERNANDEZ SORIANO 2:21:18 |SENIOR FEM 19 F 33|ARBAS DEL PUERTO
107 617 JUAN FERNANDEZ LLAMES 2:27:22 |SUB23 M 37 M 74|A.D. MOAL
108 590 MARIA FILOMENA CANAL ALVAREZ 2:28:10 |VETERANAS B 4F 34| XAFATOLLS DE MOLLERUSSA
109 513 CARMEN RAMIREZ 2:28:43 |VETERANOS A 11 F 35 TROTAPINARES
110 525 ELENA REBOLLAR GONZALEZ 2:28:44 |SENIOR FEM 20 F 36|BEER RUNNERS VALLADOLID
11 533 PATRICIA ANDREA GARCIA SANCHEZ 2:28:44 |VETERANOS A 12/F 37|INDEPENDIENTE
999999 603 NATALIA RODRIGUEZ GIRALDO Retirado |SENIOR FEM 999999 F 999999 RAPOSOS TRAIL TEAM
999999 508 MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ VALLADARES No Sale |SUB23 M 999999 M 999999 ARBAS DEL PUERTO
999999 518 CECILIA GONZALEZ ALVAREZ No Sale |SENIOR FEM 999999 F 999999 INDEPENDIENTE
999999 557 ALBERTO DIAZ ROZAS No Sale |SUB23 M 999999 | M 999999 INDEPENDIENTE
999999 589 ABEL GARCIA ALONSO No Sale |SUB23 M 999999 | M 999999 NOHESPORT
999999 591 NURIA DOS SANTOS ALVES No Sale |VETERANOS A 999999 F 999999 LAS CORRECAMINOS
999999 594 VICTOR GARCIA VILLA No Sale |VETERANOS B 999999 M 999999 CUMBRES DE LEON
999999 600 YOLANDA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ No Sale |VETERANOS A 999999 F 999999 INDEPENDIENTE
999999 610 ALEJANDRO OTERO FERNANDEZ No Sale |VETERANAS A 999999 M 999999 OCHOBRE




Ritmo
14:07 min/km

TOD
11:36:15

14:44 min/km

11:42:19

14:49 min/km

11:43:07

14:52 min/km

11:43:40

14:52 min/km

11:43:41

14:52 min/km

11:43:41




